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Alternates 

 
 
Chris W. Breedlove 
Manager/CEO 
Willacy Coop 
Post Office Box 795  
Raymondville, Texas 78580 
Phone:  956-689-2813 
E-mail:  Willacy.coop@pcca.com  
 

Kevin M. Coggins 
President/CEO 
Harvest Applied Technologies, Inc. 
102 Shenan Ct. 
Warner Robins GA 31088 
Phone:  478-227-3579 
E-mail: kcoggins@gmail.com  
 

Patricia Dumoulin 
Producer, Farmer/Owner 
Dumoulin Farms 
16N 393 Walker Road 
Hampshire, Illinois 60140 
Phone:  847-683-3886 
E-mail:  Dumoulin@fvi.net  
 

Arvid Hawk 
President 
Global Agricultural Consulting, LCC 
9428 Marshall Road  
Eden Prairie, Minnesota 55347 
Phone:  612-845-0749 
E-mail:  arvid.hawk@gmail.com  
 

Jerald S. Kemmerer 
CEO-GM 
Dodge City Cooperative Exchange 
710 W. Trail Street 
Dodge City, Kansas  67801 
Work:  620-225-4193 
E-mail:  jkemmerer@prideag.com  
 

Frank Mestas 
Owner/Manager 
Rancho Rio Grande 
12547 CR 13-7 
Alamosa, Colorado 81101 
Phone:  719-580-1516 
E-mail:  fmestas2@msn.com 
 

 Timothy D. Paurus 
Vice President Terminal Operations 
CHS Inc. 
5500 Cenex Drive  
Inver Grove Heights, Minnesota 55077 
Phone:  651-355-6445 
E-mail:  Tim.Paurus@chsinc.com 

Todd Russom 
Manager, Quality-Raw Materials 
Anheuser-Busch InBev 
One Busch Place 202-5 
St. Louis, Missouri 63118 
Phone:  314-577-3579 
E-mail: todd.russom@anheuser-busch.com  
 

Daryl P. Stevens 
General Manager 
Dakota Quality Grain Cooperative 
Post Office Box 128  
Parshall, North Dakota 58770 
Phone:  701-862-3113 
E-mail:  ds_dqgc@restel.net  
 

James M. Stewart 
Manager Drying and Storage 
Lundberg Family Farms 
Post Office Box 369 
Richvale, California 95974 
Phone:  530-882-4551 
E-mail:  jim@lundberg.com 
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Mr. Francisco Vigil 
Founder/Board Member 
Northern New Mexico  
  Stockmans Association 
Post Office Box 462  
Jarales, New Mexico 87023 
Phone:  575-779-0290 
E-mail:  vigil_francisco@hotmail.com 
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